Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Risto KOSTIAINEN	05/10/2006
Samuli FRANSSILA	05/22/2006
Tapio KOTIAHO	05/10/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LICENTIA OY
Street Address:	Tukholmankatu 8 A
City:	Helsinki
State/Country:	FINLAND
Postal Code:	FI-00290

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10579225

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)293-7860

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2022937060

Email: vfletcher@sughrue.com
Correspondent Name: SUGHRUE MION PLLC
Address Line 1: 2100 Pennsylvania Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 800

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	Q94898
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	William J. Simmons

Total Attachments: 3

source=Q94898Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020692 FRAME: 0170

500494510

source=Q94898Assignment#page2.tif source=Q94898Assignment#page3.tif

Assignment

KOTIAŁ	Whereas, I/We, KOSTIAINEN, F HO, Tapio of Espoo, Finland and MAF	Risto of Helsinki, Finland; FRANSSILA, Samuli of Helsinki, Finland; RTTILA, Seppo of Nurmijärvi, Finland
	nafter called assignor(s), have in I and Apparatus For Mass Spectromet	
and ex	secuted an application for Letter	rs Patent of the United States of America therefor on
	Whereas,	LICENTIA OY
		Tukholmankatu 8 A
		FI-00290 Helsinki
		Finland
invent	(assignee), desires to acquire tion, and to any United States pa	he entire right, title, and interest in the application and attents to be obtained therefor;
	Now therefore, for valuable co	onsideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
invent under any Le succes necess	ion disclosed therein for the Un 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/we reque etters Patent granted upon the insors and assigns; and I/we will	ne entire right, title and interest in the application and the ited States of America, including the right to claim priority st the Director – U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue vention set forth in the application to the assignee, its execute without further consideration all papers deemed on with the United States application when called upon to
(Appli	ylvania Avenue, NW, Washingt cation number	on, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parentheses and Confirmation number the filing date
and ap	plication number of said applic) the filing date ation when known.
Date:	10.5.2006	
	^{S/} KOSTIAINEN, R	isto
Date:		
Date:	^{s/} FRANSSILA, Sa	muli
	s/ KOTIAHO, Tapio	
Date:	копапо, тарк	
•	s/ MARTTILA, Sep	ро

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

Assignment

Whereas, I/We, KOSTIAINEN, Risto of Helsinki, Finland; FRANSSILA, Samuli of Helsinki, Finland; KOTIAHO, Tapio of Espoo, Finland and MARTTILA, Seppo of Nurmijärvi, Finland		
	lled assignor(s), have in aratus For Mass Spectrome	nvented certain improvements in etric Analysis
and executed	an application for Lette	ers Patent of the United States of America therefor on
Where	as,	LICENTIA OY
	·	Tukholmankatu 8 A
		FI-00290 Helsinki
		Finland
	_	the entire right, title, and interest in the application and atents to be obtained therefor;
Now the	herefore, for valuable c	onsideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
invention disc under 35 U.S. any Letters Pa successors and	losed therein for the Un C. §119, and I/we requitent granted upon the in diassigns; and I/we will the assignee in connection	the entire right, title and interest in the application and the nited States of America, including the right to claim priority est the Director – U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue envention set forth in the application to the assignee, its execute without further consideration all papers deemed ion with the United States application when called upon to
Pennsylvania .		quest our attorneys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100 gton, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parentheses and Confirmation number) the filing date
and applicatio	n number of said applic	cation when known.
Date:		
Date: May	s/ KOSTIAINEN, I 22, 2006	Risto
Date:	^{s/} FRANSSILA, S	amuli
Date:	^{s/} KOTIAHO, Tap	io
	s [/] MARTTILA, Se	ppo

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

Assignment

Whereas, I/We, KOSTIAINEN KOTIAHO, Tapio of Espoo, Finland and M	N, Risto of Helsinki, Finland; FRANSSILA, Samuli of Helsinki, Finland; MARTTILA, Seppo of Nurmijärvi, Finland
hereinafter called assignor(s), have Method and Apparatus For Mass Spectron	•
and executed an application for Let	tters Patent of the United States of America therefor on
Whereas,	LICENTIA OY
	Tukholmankatu 8 A
	FI-00290 Helsinki
	Finland
(assignee), desires to acquir invention, and to any United States	re the entire right, title, and interest in the application and a patents to be obtained therefor;
Now therefore, for valuable	e consideration, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,
invention disclosed therein for the under 35 U.S.C. §119, and I/we recany Letters Patent granted upon the successors and assigns; and I/we w	s, the entire right, title and interest in the application and the United States of America, including the right to claim priority quest the Director – U.S. Patent and Trademark Office to issue invention set forth in the application to the assignee, its will execute without further consideration all papers deemed ction with the United States application when called upon to
Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Washin (Application number	request our attorneys SUGHRUE MION, PLLC of 2100 ngton, DC 20037-3213 to insert here in parentheses and Confirmation number ed) the filing date olication when known.
and application number of said app	neation when known.
Date:	
s/ KOSTIAINEN	N, Risto
Date:	
Date: $(0,), 200$, Samuli
Date:	apio C
s/ MARTTILA, S	Seppo

(Legalization not required for recording but is prima facie evidence of execution under 35 U.S.C. §261)

RECORDED: 03/24/2008